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36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Bib

233
364
206
10

357
163
274
234
379
248
120
71

292
128
93

First Name
Jarrett
Cameron
Oliver
Zachary
Dustin
Mason
Lenox
Kevin
Courtney
Hunter
Jordan "J.J."
Tanya
Andrew
Aaron
Beau
Kyle
Noah
Andrew
Patrick
Keith
Joshua
John
Kyle
Matthew
Tyler
Keith
Jerrod
Nicholas
Marcus
John
Graden
Coy

John Wayne
Alysse
Jared

Trae
Christian
Ben
Akicita
Ryan
Charles
Kasen
Linden
Jamie
lan
Terry
Skylar
Mike
Nick
Paul

Last Name
LeBlanc
Farris
Garber
Burns
Joubert
Kelly
Brown
O'Leary
Olivier
Bonin
Templet
Ardoin
Perrin
Cormier
Bourque
Carrigee
Deshotels
Landry
Riggins
Delhomme
Dietz
Robideaux
White
Vigueira
Jeffery
Vincent
Vidrine
Huber
Manuel
Curtis
Shevchuk
Stelly
Prejean
Ford
Myers

Mouton
Williford
Love
Ardoin
Watts
Hunter
Richard
Munsell
Ducote
Patterson
Fromenthal
Comeaux
Ryan
Fuselier
Doucet

Gender
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City
Evangeline
Boyce

lota
Lafayette
Youngsville
Baton Rouge
Lafayette
Lafayette
Breaux Bridge
New Orleans
Breaux Bridge
Lafayette
Lafayette
Maurice
Lafayette
Duson
Lafayette
Lafayette
Maurice
Lafayette
Lafayette
Lafayette
Lafayette
Youngsville
Youngsville
Lafayette
Rayne
Lafayette
Prairieville
Lafayette
Lafayette
Abbeville
Lafayette
Broussard
Lafayette
CarencroCare
ncro
Youngsville
Lafayette
Lafayette
Lafayette
Lafayette
Lafayette
Lafayette
Hessmer
Lafayette
Lafayette
Lafayette
Broussard
Scott
Lafayette

SSSSSSEE§

LA
LA

55555555 5%

5555

LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA

Country
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us

us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us

Clock

Time

0:25:29.2
0:25:43.9
0:28:45.2
0:28:52.1
0:29:06.5
0:29:23.6
0:29:45.6
0:30:08.9
0:30:21.5
0:30:29.0
0:31:14.8
0:32:01.9
0:32:21.8
0:32:33.5
0:32:34.0
0:33:45.6
0:33:44.9
0:33:47.6
0:34:04.6
0:34:06.9
0:34:21.6
0:34:34.5
0:34:47.6
0:34:57.5
0:35:02.1
0:35:02.5
0:35:12.7
0:35:16.2
0:35:35.3
0:35:51.9
0:36:02.1
0:36:27.6
0:36:32.9
0:36:36.6
0:36:47.1

0:36:51.7
0:37:52.9
0:37:07.9
0:37:03.3
0:37:28.5
0:37:34.6
0:37:31.3
0:37:50.2
0:37:56.3
0:38:11.2
0:38:00.3
0:38:04.7
0:38:12.4
0:38:03.5
0:38:17.5

Chip

Time

0:25:28.1
0:25:41.7
0:28:43.4
0:28:50.1
0:29:04.6
0:29:19.4
0:29:42.8
0:30:06.1
0:30:19.1
0:30:26.1
0:31:12.1
0:31:57.5
0:32:19.9
0:32:30.0
0:32:31.0
0:33:35.2
0:33:39.8
0:33:43.8
0:33:56.4
0:34:02.7
0:34:16.9
0:34:28.7
0:34:41.0
0:34:49.8
0:34:54.7
0:34:54.7
0:35:09.0
0:35:12.2
0:35:31.7
0:35:47.3
0:35:56.7
0:36:18.2
0:36:27.9
0:36:32.4
0:36:39.6

0:36:40.8
0:36:54.7
0:36:57.2
0:36:59.0
0:37:17.3
0:37:20.0
0:37:23.4
0:37:43.6
0:37:43.6
0:37:52.6
0:37:53.4
0:37:54.8
0:37:57.4
0:37:58.9
0:38:02.8

Pace
5:07
5:10
5:47
5:48
5:51
5:54
5:59
6:03
6:06
6:07
6:17
6:26
6:30
6:32
6:32
6:45
6:46
6:47
6:50
6:51
6:54
6:56
6:59
7:00
7:01
7:01
7:04
7:05
7:09
7:12
7:14
7:18
7:20
7:21
7:22

7:23
7:26
7:26
7:26
7:30
7:31
7:31
7:35
7:35
7:37
7:37
7:38
7:38
7:38
7:39

Age
35
26
18
33
39
16
35
39
29
32
34
45
50
40
37
39
27
23
65
61
25
54
34
37
37
60
38
23
51
31
24
28
46
36
37

36
36
40
20
28
40
22
24
40
40
41
34
41
26
32

Age
Percentage
83.1
81.4
73.7
72.9
74.5
74.0
71.2
72.0
75.1
68.9
67.6
77.2
73.1
67.1
65.8
64.5
62.1
62.0
79.6
76.4
61.0
70.9
60.8
61.4
61.2
73.8
61.2
59.4
67.1
58.5
58.2
57.6
62.7
63.6
58.3

58.0
57.6
59.0
56.7
56.1
58.4
55.9
60.3
57.8
57.6
58.1
60.8
58.0
55.1
55.1

Division
Place
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Division
M Overall
M Overall
M Overall
M 30-39
M 30-39
M 13-19
M 30-39
M 30-39
F Overall
M 30-39
M 30-39
F Overall
M 50-59
M 40-49
M 30-39
M 30-39
M 20-29
M 20-29
M 60-69
M 60-69
M 20-29
M 50-59
M 30-39
M 30-39
M 30-39
M 60-69
M 30-39
M 20-29
M 50-59
M 30-39
M 20-29
M 20-29
M 40-49
F Overall
M 30-39

M 30-39
M 30-39
M 40-49
M 20-29
M 20-29
M 40-49
M 20-29
F 20-29

M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
F 30-39

M 40-49
M 20-29
M 30-39



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

264
18

240
302
367
25

155
297
103
267
150
16

111
96

322

Lonnie
Ryan
Geoff
KeAndre
Mariani
Elliot
Jonathon
Randi
Stanley
John
Court
Adam
Micah
John
Dylan
Grant
Ryan
RUSSELL
Chad
Cortnie
Samuel
Elisabeth
Michael
Steven
Abby
Lorenz
Brandy
Nicolas
Joe

Kirk
Tommy
Blain
Landon
Karl
Louis
Alex
Sovannary
Donita
Corey
Hieu
Cale
Wyatt
Ashton
Fawn
Donald
Julio
Justin
Connor
Denise
Marcela
Jamie
Clayton

Rogers
Boudreaux
Jones
Jones
Wallace
Myers
Myers
Duhon
Manuel
Tracy
Williams
Marcel
Evans
Broussard
Houston
Bourque
Thibodeaux
CAFFERY
Comeaux
Thomas
Ables
McKinley
Rodrigue
Gautreaux
Wolford
LeBlanc
Arnett
Schouest
Boustany
Kappel
Miller
Sonnier
Fitzgerald
Meche

Nix
Robicheaux

Rajapho
Bazar
Nguyen
Simon
Woodall
Blanchard
Hernandez
Schoolmaster
Faria Jr
Reaux
Hebert
Aucoin
Flores
Dugas
Swanson
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Carencro
Broussard
Carencro
Baton Rouge
Lafayette
Sunset
Broussard
Rayne
Lafayette
Lafayette
Lafayette
Youngsville
Lafayette
Lafayette
Lafayette
Youngsville
Lafayette
Lafayette
Carencro
Lafayette
Youngsville
Breaux Bridge
Broussard
Lafayette
Lafayette
Lafayette
Lafayette
New Iberia
Lafayette
Youngsville
Broussard
Lafayette
Youngsville
Lafayette
Lafayette
Broussard

Lafayette
Lafayette
Lafayette
Maurice
Carencro
Youngsville
Lafayette
Lafayette
Maurice
Lafayette
Lafayette
Lafayette
Breaux Bridge
New Iberia
Lafayette

LA
LA

LA
LA

55555555 5%

-
>

LA
LA
LA

55555555

LA

LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA

us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us

us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us

0:38:27.3
0:38:13.7
0:38:39.3
0:38:33.5
0:38:33.6
0:39:02.6
0:38:56.4
0:39:14.9
0:39:25.2
0:39:32.6
0:39:49.8
0:39:46.7
0:40:08.4
0:40:30.4
0:40:26.0
0:40:11.0
0:40:42.4
0:40:25.1
0:41:01.9
0:40:49.4
0:41:11.9
0:41:17.4
0:41:28.8
0:41:38.8
0:41:33.5
0:41:37.7
0:41:41.8
0:41:49.1
0:42:03.8
0:42:11.0
0:42:06.7
0:41:54.0
0:42:14.8
0:42:09.1
0:42:22.1
0:42:21.6

0:42:25.1
0:42:59.9
0:43:09.3
0:42:48.6
0:42:51.4
0:43:08.2
0:43:08.9
0:43:11.6
0:43:59.8
0:43:22.4
0:43:36.9
0:43:44.4
0:43:56.6
0:43:51.1
0:44:08.1

0:38:06.0
0:38:06.5
0:38:27.8
0:38:28.6
0:38:28.7
0:38:46.4
0:38:56.4
0:39:10.9
0:39:17.3
0:39:21.3
0:39:38.8
0:39:42.3
0:39:54.4
0:39:57.9
0:40:09.7
0:40:11.0
0:40:13.2
0:40:17.9
0:40:38.0
0:40:42.2
0:41:01.6
0:41:04.0
0:41:22.7
0:41:22.9
0:41:25.1
0:41:31.9
0:41:34.6
0:41:35.3
0:41:38.1
0:41:46.8
0:41:53.9
0:41:54.0
0:41:55.0
0:41:57.4
0:42:13.4
0:42:14.2

0:42:18.9
0:42:23.3
0:42:24.4
0:42:26.9
0:42:35.0
0:42:53.3
0:42:55.9
0:42:57.9
0:43:05.4
0:43:10.0
0:43:33.4
0:43:36.5
0:43:42.9
0:43:45.5
0:43:45.9

7:40
7:40
7:44
7:44
7:44
7:48
7:50
7:53
7:54
7:55
7:59
7:59
8:02
8:02
8:05
8:05
8:05
8:06
8:10
8:11
8:15
8:16
8:19
8:19
8:20
8:21
8:22
8:22
8:23
8:24
8:26
8:26
8:26
8:26
8:30
8:30

8:31
8:32
8:32
8:32
8:34
8:38
8:38
8:39
8:40
8:41
8:46
8:46
8:48
8:48
8:48

4
42
69
28
43
44
30
34
67
35
48
36
23
33
28
26
31
63
57
34
33
24
34
35
30
63
32
4
33
38
51
35
41
53
70
28

37
41
28
44
25
29
40
52
36
31
31
42
31
44
31

57.7
58.2
73.0
54.4
63.1
58.1
53.7
58.8
70.0
53.8
58.6
53.6
52.4
52.6
52.1
52.1
52.0
65.7
61.7
56.6
51.2
55.4
51.0
51.1
55.1
63.8
55.1
52.9
50.5
51.5
56.9
50.5
52.5
57.8
67.2
49.5

55.1
51.9
49.3
53.0
49.1
48.8
55.3
55.9
49.4
48.5
48.1
55.2
52.3
55.9
47.8

10

11

11
18

19
12
20
12
21
13
14
22

23

24
25

13
26
27

28
14

15

15
16
16
17
18

29
30
31

32

M 40-49
M 40-49
M 60-69
M 20-29
F 40-49

M 40-49
M 30-39
F 30-39

M 60-69
M 30-39
M 40-49
M 30-39
M 20-29
M 30-39
M 20-29
M 20-29
M 30-39
M 60-69
M 50-59
F30-39

M 30-39
F 20-29

M 30-39
M 30-39
F 30-39

M 60-69
F 30-39

M 40-49
M 30-39
M 30-39
M 50-59
M 30-39
M 40-49
M 50-59
M 70-79
M 20-29

F 30-39
M 40-49
M 20-29
M 40-49
M 20-29
M 20-29
F 40-49
M 50-59
M 30-39
M 30-39
M 30-39
F 40-49
F 30-39
F 40-49
M 30-39



102
103
104
105
106

107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

116
117
118
119
120

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

327
303
347
306
127
217

112
60
116
312
201
95
30
305
20
260
36

Scott
Laurie
Seth
Dominick
Nicholas

Gavin
Luke
Nick
Peter
Rebecca
Laura
Jonathan
Morgan
Paul

Megan
Phillip
Kaitlyn
Amber
Logan
Tyler
Byrnes
James
Mason
Michael
Arturo
Tiffany
RALPH
Alex
Garson
Tommy
Billy

Chad
Roslyn
Jose
Kristina
Lannie
Brennen
Adam
Richard
Blake
Grant
Hannah
Al
Joshua
Justin
Lawrence
Pamela
Bonnie
Nathan

Callegari
Bellard
Andrepont
Boudreaux
Hebert

Gil
Westbrook
Duplechine
Manganello
Doucet
Brabham
Jarrett
Williams
Walters

Boudreaux
Leroux
Thibodeaux
Kennison
Kidder
Francis
Tatford
Wilson
Hardeman
Blanchard
Magidin
Saltzman
REED
Young
Cormier
Robicheaux
Delhomme

Theriot
Simon
Villagomez
Siracusa
Fuselier
McDaniel
Fulton
Foard
Carriere
Forestier
Soileau
Lewis
Duchamp
Bordelon
Simpson
Beckwith
Pressler
Bourgeois
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Lafayette
Lafayette
Ville Platte
New lberia
New lberia
Youngsvilleyo
ungsville
Lafayette
Lafayette
Lafayette
Lafayette
lowa
Lafayette
Lafayette
Youngsville
YoungsvilleYo
ungsville
New lberia
Youngsville
Lafayette
Breaux Bridge
Lafayette
Lafayette
Lafayette
Broussard
Breaux Bridge
Lafayette
Broussard
Jennings
Eunice
Lafayette
Erath
Lafayette
Saint
Martinville
Maurice
Lafayette
Rayne
Lake Charles
Broussard
Lafayette
Lafayette
Arnaudville
Lafayette
Rayne
Lafayette
Youngsville
Lafayette
Lafayette
Lafayette
Port Allen
Broussard

LA
LA
LA
LA
LA

LA
LA
LA
LA
LA

5555

5555555555

LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA

55555555555 5%

us
us
us
us
us

us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us

us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us

us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us

0:44:13.1
0:44:14.5
0:44:27.3
0:44:16.1
0:44:16.1

0:44:01.7
0:44:05.5
0:44:09.0
0:44:19.0
0:44:17.9
0:44:16.5
0:44:10.9
0:44:22.8
0:44:31.7

0:44:49.7
0:45:00.4
0:45:12.4
0:45:01.2
0:44:47.3
0:45:38.2
0:45:15.6
0:45:20.1
0:45:34.7
0:45:27.4
0:45:31.9
0:45:55.5
0:45:46.9
0:46:01.8
0:45:32.4
0:46:02.1
0:45:59.7

0:46:11.1
0:46:07.5
0:46:05.6
0:46:30.8
0:46:11.1
0:46:23.6
0:46:55.8
0:46:32.8
0:46:51.8
0:46:35.1
0:46:28.6
0:46:58.6
0:46:48.6
0:47:12.1
0:46:42.9
0:47:08.2
0:47:03.9
0:47:04.8

0:43:48.5
0:43:52.5
0:43:53.8
0:43:56.9
0:43:57.3

0:43:59.3
0:43:59.9
0:44:00.3
0:44:02.5
0:44:03.2
0:44:03.7
0:44:10.9
0:44:12.3
0:44:14.4

0:44:19.0
0:44:32.2
0:44:35.9
0:44:44.0
0:44:47.3
0:44:55.5
0:44:58.7
0:45:15.1
0:45:16.8
0:45:18.2
0:45:18.7
0:45:19.8
0:45:20.6
0:45:27.0
0:45:28.2
0:45:44.8
0:45:47.3

0:45:49.9
0:45:50.3
0:45:51.7
0:45:54.9
0:46:01.7
0:46:04.4
0:46:13.4
0:46:14.2
0:46:19.4
0:46:19.9
0:46:24.4
0:46:25.7
0:46:29.9
0:46:32.2
0:46:35.0
0:46:37.3
0:46:38.2
0:46:44.6

8:49
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:51

8:51
8:51
8:51
8:52
8:52
8:52
8:53
8:54
8:54

8:55
8:58
8:58
9:00
9:01
9:02
9:03
9:06
9:07
9:07
9:07
9:07
9:07
9:09
9:09
9:12
9:13

9:13
9:13
9:14
9:14
9:16
9:16
9:18
9:18
9:19
9:19
9:20
9:20
9:21
9:22
9:22
9:23
9:23
9:24

48
47
40
23
29

21
25
50
43
31
48
40
44
70

39
16
33
35
25
33
35
26
36
31
56
37
60
33
33
56
56

57
67
68
41
47
30
53
53
36
28
31
36
34
40
59
43
45
47

53.1
57.4
49.7
47.6
47.6

47.6
47.5
53.7
50.7
51.9
57.7
49.4
55.3
64.1

53.3
48.7
51.5
51.7
46.7
46.8
47.1
46.2
47.0
46.2
54.9
51.5
56.8
46.2
46.2
54.4
54.3

54.7
70.2
60.6
52.1
50.1
45.4
52.4
52.4
45.9
45.1
49.2
45.8
45.3
46.9
54.8
52.1
52.9
49.3

17

18
19
20

10
11
23
33
34
24
35
36

12

37
38
10
11

12

21
39
13
14
40
25
13
41
42
22
15

10
23

M 40-49
F 40-49

M 40-49
M 20-29
M 20-29

M 20-29
M 20-29
M 50-59
M 40-49
F 30-39
F 40-49
M 40-49
F 40-49
M 70-79

F 30-39

M 13-19
F 30-39

F 30-39

M 20-29
M 30-39
M 30-39
M 20-29
M 30-39
M 30-39
M 50-59
F30-39

M 60-69
M 30-39
M 30-39
M 50-59
M 50-59

M 50-59
F 60-69

M 60-69
F 40-49

M 40-49
M 30-39
M 50-59
M 50-59
M 30-39
M 20-29
F30-39

M 30-39
M 30-39
M 40-49
M 50-59
F 40-49

F 40-49

M 40-49



151
152
153

David
Georgie
Neva

Sandra
Amanda
Ben
Kevin
Carroll
Misty
Rhet
Daniela
Brittany
William
Leslie
Sondra
Joseph
Bryce
Mary Grace
Brian
Olivia
Chris
Kim
Haley
Elise
Teresa
Reese
Trae
Anthony
Jon
Emily
Katie
Dawn
Gary
Draper
Justin
Tresha
Darrin
Emily
Haley
Kate
Gustavo
Ben
Joshua
Sidney
Jacob
Katie
Brad
Mike
Alex
Tara
Sean

Sorbet
Roddy
Garber

Duhon
Robicheaux
Lopez
Hernandez
Smith
Walters
Concienne
Ortega
Darby
Wied
Prescott
Morrow
Cudihy
Thibodeaux
Chopin
Villery
Regard
Lassalle
Fage
Norris
Regard
Cudihy
Fuller
Fitzgerald
Branham
Krupa
Inzerella
Reed
Rippas
Leonard
Alexander
Marcantel
Michot
Roddy
Faulk
Fontenot
Faulk
Cazares
Dupre
Villagomez
Broussard
Suire
McBain
Guillotte
Boken
Loston
Breaux
Skinner
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Metairie
Abbeville
lota
BroussardBrou
ssard

Erath
Lafayette
Youngsville
Youngsville
Youngsville
Broussard
Youngsville
Arnaudville
Lafayette
Lafayette
Lafayette
Lafayette
Youngsville
Lafayette
Opelousas
Lafayette
New Iberia
Lafayette
Lafayette
Lafayette
Lafayette
Lafayette
Lafayette
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1:03:28.1
1:03:22.7
1:03:23.9

0:55:02.9
0:55:10.4
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0:58:54.4
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0:59:03.6
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0:59:24.0
0:59:33.3
0:59:40.7
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0:59:53.7
0:59:56.5
1:00:09.5
1:00:37.2
1:00:54.8
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12:02
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12:15
12:17
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12:32
12:35
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12:37

32
36
57
72
40
57
64
72
48
42
46
41
29
66
41
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52

82
22
60
23
30
54
32
64
27
21
40
31
42
27
55
57
35
29
49
54
56
39
47
28
31
34
36
61
33
49
33
25
25

41.6
42.1
51.1
52.4
39.3
45.1
47.7
51.5
41.1
42.6
44.1
42.2
36.9
47.9
42.0
41.9
46.6

61.2
39.7
51.1
36.4
39.3
46.8
39.3
45.6
38.7
38.7
40.4
38.8
37.6
385
46.7
42.4
38.9
38.4
39.3
45.6
46.6
39.4
42.0
37.8
37.7
37.8
34.8
423
37.3
413
36.7
36.3
36.3

27
28
13

30
25
18
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24
25
26
28
19
27
28
14

14
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15
30
20
15
16
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17
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18
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17
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34
35
66
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36
31
37
20
21

F 30-39
F 30-39
F 50-59
M 70-79
M 40-49
M 50-59
M 60-69
M 70-79
M 40-49
F 40-49
F 40-49
F 40-49
M 20-29
M 60-69
F 40-49
F 40-49
F 50-59

M 80-99
F20-29
F 60-69
M 20-29
F30-39
F 50-59
F30-39
M 60-69
F 20-29
F 20-29
F 40-49
F 30-39
M 40-49
F20-29
F 50-59
M 50-59
F 30-39
F20-29
M 40-49
F 50-59
F 50-59
F30-39
F 40-49
F 20-29
F30-39
F30-39
M 30-39
M 60-69
F 30-39
F 40-49
F 30-39
F 20-29
F20-29
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314
315
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317
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329
330
331
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333

335
336
337
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136
230
247
271

333
257
74

144
216

224
64

66

46

143
168
345
14

165
275
184
108
175
194
91

117
380
58

193
27

262
130
249
255
186
251

Courtney
Tim
Preyesh
Simone
Rachel
Sachelle
Vanh
Susan
NALANI
Jessica
Robert
Cassie
Mindi
Theresa

David
Elizabeth
Anabelle
Adam
Olivia
Tori
Cicely
Mark
Joan
Julianna
Karen
Gretchen
Dawson
Mindy
Sophia
Ali

Maria
Robin
Beverly
Victoria
Collin
Emma
Natalie
Ed

Gerald Elkins
Morgan
Patel

Reed
Alexander
Thompson
Pranpriya
Cox
SAMBO
Guidry
McBain
Alton
Mhire
Cavell
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Charles
Brooks
Guidry
Johnson
Vidrine
Arsement
Jackson
Richard
Landry
Fine
Kemp
Leger Donham
Donham
Fortier
Pelloquin
Carola
Ledet
Blanchard
Prudhomme
Gaffney
Patton
Pouillet
Landry
Perkins
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Baton Rouge
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Lafayette
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Lafayette
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1:03:16.9
1:03:32.3
1:03:49.9
1:04:10.4
1:04:05.3
1:04:31.1
1:04:35.6
1:04:35.4
1:05:34.9
1:06:06.6
1:06:39.8
1:06:41.4
1:06:41.3
1:08:39.6

1:08:20.0
1:08:54.2
1:09:53.1
1:10:52.4
1:10:56.8
1:10:58.1
1:11:47.8
1:13:36.6
1:13:50.6
1:14:32.6
1:14:08.9
1:15:20.9
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